
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Academy of Holy Angels (3) at Chisago Lakes (4)
MN Girls Section 5A Tournament,  

Parade Ice Garden
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Chisago Lakes
Dave Burgen  Coaches

 Starters
01 Megan Lerfald    Sr  G
08 Danielle Burgen    Fr  D
22 Elyse Wilton    So  D
09 Jenna Lawry    So  F
11 Malia McKinnon    8th  F
03 Kayla Bluhm    Fr  F

Academy of Holy Angels
Teige Cahall

 Starters
30 Leah Lood    Sr  G
07 Sophie Radam    Sr  D
08 Madysen Palmer    Sr  D
14 Mia Van der Heide    So  D
16 Ella Clow    Fr  F
22 Bridget McGuire    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Chloe Biemert    So  D
06 Megan Bye    Jr  F
07 Molly Hill    Sr  D
12 Claire DeVries    Jr  F
14 Josi Anderson    Sr  F
15 Laine DeVries    8th  F
18 Maddi Klun    Sr  F
20 Sydney Boyle    So  F
21 Grace DeVries    So  D
23 Dylan Grave    So  F
28 Dylan Gritz    So  D
30 Anna Kittleson    Jr  G
33 Kaitlyn Hansen    Fr  F
40 Anna Hanson    So  G

03 Kaitlyn Kneeland    So  F
04 Grace Hillen    Sr  D
05 Abigail Bercich    Jr  D
06 Lauren Erazmus    Sr  F
10 Jordyn Mans    Sr  F
11 Annie Knapp    Jr  F
17 Shelby Bemis    Fr  F
18 Akela Rimstad    Sr  D
19 Anna Jensen    Jr  D
28 Avery Cheeseman    So  D
33 Celeste Rimstad    Fr  G
34 Kathryn Alexander    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

CL

AHA

 Shots on Goal

CL

AHA

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

CL

AHA

 12 

 7 

 1 

 2 

 16 

 5 

 1 

 1 

 14 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 42 

 17 

 4 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

CL

AHA

 4 8:00 4 5:41  2  0  0 

 4 8:00 4 6:46  0  0  0 

CL- 01 Megan Lerfald  
CL- 30 Anna Kittleson  
CL- 40 Anna Hanson  
AHA- 30 Leah Lood  
AHA- 33 Celeste Rimstad  
AHA- 34 Kathryn Alexander  

3 51:00 7 5 5 4 5 5  17  14

3 51:00 12 11 16 15 14 12  42  38

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  CL 09 Jenna Lawry   1:05  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:37 AHA ES 08 Madysen Palmer 22 Bridget McGuire 16 Ella Clow

CL 03 Kayla Bluhm Body Checking (2) 1 7:42

1 14:53 AHA ES 22 Bridget McGuire 08 Madysen Palmer

1 17:00 CL ES 06 Megan Bye 12 Claire DeVries

2 2:45 AHA ES 08 Madysen Palmer 05 Abigail Bercich

AHA 16 Ella Clow Hooking (2) 2 7:13

AHA 10 Jordyn Mans Cross Checking (2) 2 8:08

2 8:37 CL PP 09 Jenna Lawry 08 Danielle Burgen

AHA 00 Bench Penalty Too Mny Playrs (2) 2 15:09

CL 03 Kayla Bluhm High Sticking (2) 2 15:55

3 0:36 CL PP 09 Jenna Lawry 08 Danielle Burgen

3 1:05 CL ES 09 Jenna Lawry

CL 22 Elyse Wilton Holding (2) 3 4:43

AHA 22 Bridget McGuire Holding (2) 3 10:22

CL 22 Elyse Wilton Hooking (2) 3 14:38

 End of Game


